IRW2078208 IRW2078307 IRW2078218 IRW10505519NA
IRW2078300 14/3248G 14/3238G 14/3218
CWS1 GFB402C LANSDTP3063 STA65-559
STA65-005 STA65-974 STA65-968 IRWBRT15IM1
CLWS1 CLWS4 CLWS1/A CLWS2/A
CLWGPO1 CLWGPO2X CL-PB1 CL-PB2
CLWS1/ASC CLWS1/ACB CLWSO CLWS1/AC
CLSSW1 CLSSW4 CLSGPO1 LSGPO2X
CLJB1 CLJB2 CLMB18 CLMOO9
CLSE/8P CLC2/1P-10 CLC2/2P-10 CLC2/3P-10
CLC1/1P-63 CLWPISL/4P CLWPIS/4P CLR-WSO1-20A
CLSUSB1 CL/SM1-DP/25A CLDM450/M CL-RJ45
Doug Smith Spares - Electrical Products 4 of 11
Prices exclude GST
DSS Part Number Description
Pack
Qty
Trade Price
Tools - Screw Drivers, Pliers, Drill Bits
IRW2078208 Irwin - 200mm/8", High Leverage Linemans 1 $18.14
IRW2078307 Irwin - 175mm/7", Diagonal Cutting 1 $18.14
IRW2078218 Irwin - 200mm/8", Long Nose 1 $19.95
IRW10505519NA Irwin - Insulated 3 Piece Set 1 $71.82
IRW2078300 Irwin - 200mm/8",Wire Stripper, Self-Adjusting 1 $27.23
14/3248G Channellock - 216mm, Electricians Combination, 1000V 1 $72.64
14/3238G Channellock - 203mm, Diagonal Cutter, 1000V 1 $72.64
14/3218 Channellock - 212mm, Long Nose, 1000V 1 $72.64
14/337G Channellock - 178mm, Diagonal Cutter 1 $68.64
3800CTV Crescent - 203mm, Electricians Combination, Insulated 1 $54.45
3800CHV Crescent - 200mm, Electricians Combination, 1000V 1 $63.55
3800CTP Crescent - Universal Cutting Plier in Leather Pouch 1 $63.55
4800CTV Crescent - 200mm Cross Cut Ultimate Pliers 1 $54.45
4800CHV Crescent - 200mm Cross Cut Ultimate Pliers, 1000V 1 $59.00
6547HV Crescent - 180mm, Long Nose, 1000V 1 $72.64
654-7CV Crescent - 180mm, Long Nose, Insulated 1 $63.55
CWS1 Crescent - Wire Stripper/Crimper 1 $45.36
GFB402C (1/4" x 6mm) x 200 Flexible-Shaft Bit Holder 1 $27.23
LANSDTP3063 Lancer - Screwdriver Mains Tester 120-250V 1 $9.05
STA65-559 Stanley - Electricians - in Wallet 1 $54.45
STA65-005 Stanley Cushiongrip - Non Insulated in Plastic Case 1 $54.45
STA65-750 Stanley -  Slotted & Phillips - Non Insulated in Plastic Case 1 $50.82
SD8SET Crescent - Screwdriver Set 8PC, 1000V, VDE 1 $79.91
STA65-980 Stanley - Screwdriver Set 7 Piece 1000V 1 $62.73
STA65-974 Stanley - Screwdriver, Phillips, 1000V #2 x 100 1 $18.14
STA65-968 Stanley - Screwdriver, Flat, 1000V 5.5mm x 125 1 $18.14
IRWBRT15IM1 Irwin -  Drill Bit, HSS 15 Piece Bright Imperial Set Pro-Case 1 $45.41
IRWBRT15ME1 Irwin -  Drill Bit, HSS 15 Piece Bright Metric Set Pro-Case 1 $45.41
A Series Switches and Power Points
CLWS1 SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY A SERIES, 1 GANG (10) 1 $3.15
CLWS2 SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY A SERIES, 2 GANG (10) 1 $4.79
CLWS3 SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY A SERIES, 3 GANG (10) 1 $6.66
CLWS4 SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY A SERIES, 4 GANG (10) 1 $8.15
CLWS5 SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY A SERIES, 5 GANG (10) 1 $10.08
CLWS6 SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY A SERIES, 6 GANG (10) 1 $12.48
CLWGPO1 POWER POINT, SINGLE, 10A A SERIES (10) 1 $4.95
CLWGPO1X POWER POINT, SINGLE, 10A SS A SERIES + 16A SWITCH (10) 1 $7.38
CLWGPO2 POWER POINT, DOUBLE, 10A A SERIES (10) 1 $5.66
CLWGPO2X POWER POINT, DOUBLE, 10A A SERIES + 16A SWITCH (10) 1 $9.39
CLWS/TVC TV OUTLET, SINGLE GANG PLATE S SERIES SUITS COAX CABLE (10) 1 $4.34
CLWS/TVF TV OUTLET, SINGLE GANG PLATE S SERIES, F TYPE (10) 1 $4.34
CLWS/RJ11 DATA AND COMMS OUTLET, S SERIES SINGLE GANG PLATE, RJ11 (10) 1 $4.63
CLWS/RJ45 DATA AND COMMS OUTLET, S SERIES SINGLE GANG PLATE, RJ45 (10) 1 $6.77
CLWGPO1/15 POWER POINT, SINGLE, 15A A SERIES (10) 1 $5.53
CLWSO BLANK PLATE, A SERIES (25) 1 $1.99
CLWGPO4 POWER POINT, FOUR GANG, 10A A SERIES (5) 1 $19.50
CLWS1/P SWITCH PLATE ONLY, NO MECHS 1 GANG W/COVER, A SERIES (25) 1 $2.51
CLWS2/P SWITCH PLATE ONLY, NO MECHS 2 GANG W/COVER, A SERIES (25) 1 $2.51

CLSSW3/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES BLACK H/D, 3 GANG 1 $14.85
CLSSW4/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES BLACK H/D, 4 GANG 1 $17.29
CLSSW5/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES BLACK H/D, 5 GANG 1 $21.29
CLSSW6/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES BLACK H/D, 6 GANG 1 $22.19
CLSGPO1/B POWER POINT,SINGLE,10A,S/STEEL SS SERIES BLACK H/D 1 $14.02
CLSGPO2/B POWER POINT,DOUBLE,10A,S/STEEL SS SERIES BLACK H/D 1 $18.52
CLSGPO2X/B POWER POINT,DOUBLE,10A,S/STEEL SS SERIES WITH EXTRA 16A SWITCH 1 $25.23
CLSSW1V/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES, 1 GANG, VERTICAL, BLACK 1 $11.03
CLSSW2V/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES, 2 GANG, VERTICAL, BLACK 1 $13.35
CLSSW3V/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES, 3 GANG, VERTICAL, BLACK 1 $14.85
CLSSW4V/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES, 4 GANG, VERTICAL, BLACK 1 $17.29
CLSSW5V/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES, 5 GANG, VERTICAL, BLACK 1 $21.29
CLSSW6V/B SWITCH, 16A, TWO WAY, S/STEEL SS SERIES, 6 GANG, VERTICAL, BLACK 1 $22.19
Weatherproof Outlets
CLWP1 SOCKET OUTLET, SINGLE, 10A IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $12.50
CLWP1/15A SOCKET OUTLET, SINGLE, 15A IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $13.50
CLWP2 SOCKET OUTLET, DOUBLE, 10A IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $18.50
CLWP2/15A SOCKET OUTLET, DOUBLE, 15A IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $19.00
CLWP2/R SOCKET OUTLET, DOUBLE, 10A RECESSED, IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $25.00
CLWPSH1 SWITCH, 1 GANG, 16A IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $9.86
CLWPSH2 SWITCH, 2 GANG, 16A IP53, WEATHERPROOF 1 $15.00
CLR-WSO1-20A ISOLATOR, 1 POLE, 20A IP56, WEATHERPROOF 1 $15.00
CLR-WSO1-35A ISOLATOR, 1 POLEGANG, 35A IP56, WEATHERPROOF 1 $15.00
CLR-WSO1-63A ISOLATOR, 1 POLE, 63A IP56, WEATHERPROOF 1 $15.00
CLR-WSO3-20A ISOLATOR, 3 POLE, 20A IP56, WEATHERPROOF 1 $18.00
CLR-WSO3-35A SWITCH, 3 POLE, 35A IP56, WEATHERPROOF 1 $18.00
CLR-WSO3-63A SWITCH, 3 POLE, 63A IP56, WEATHERPROOF 1 $18.00
CLWPE/4P ENCLOSURE, 4 POLE IP66, WEATHERPROOF 1 $42.30
CLWPES WEATHERPROOF BOX SUITS STANDARD SWITCH PLATES 1 $15.73
Mounting Blocks
CLMB18 MOUNTING BLOCK, SHALLOW, WHITE 18mm (20) 1 $1.56
CLMB34 MOUNTING BLOCK, DEEP, WHITE 34mm (10) 1 $2.22
CLMB25 MOUNTING BLOCK, QUAD, WHITE 25mm (5) 1 $4.76
CLRMB/A MOUNTING BLOCK, RECESS, TYPE A (10) 1 $1.98
Junction Boxes
CLJB1 JUNCTION BOX, LARGE (10) 1 $2.46
CLJB2 JUNCTION BOX, SMALL (20) 1 $2.10
Plug Bases
CL-PB1 PLUG BASE SOCKET, SINGLE 4 TERMINALS (10) 1 $2.28
CL-PB2 PLUG BASE SOCKET, DOUBLE 4 TERMINALS (5) 1 $5.90
Lamp Holders and Roses
CL-BHO BATTEN LAMP HOLDER, WHITE SMALL BASE, 4 TERMINALS (10) 1 $2.38
CL-BHO/L BATTEN LAMP HOLDER, WHITE LARGE BASE, 4 TERMINALS (10) 1 $3.62
Doug Smith Spares - Electrical Products 8 of 11
Prices exclude GST
DSS Part Number Description
Pack
Qty
Trade Price
CL-BH1 BATTEN LAMP HOLDER, WHITE WITH FASTENING PLUGS & SCREWS (10) 1 $2.56
CLBC LAMP HOLDER, WITH CORD GRIP, WHITE (25) 1 $2.51
CLCR1 CEILING ROSE WITH 4 TERMINALS WHITE (20) 1 $2.40
Black Mounting Blocks
CLMB18/B MOUNTING BLOCK, SHALLOW, BLACK 18mm (20) 1 $1.85
CLMB34/B MOUNTING BLOCK, DEEP, BLACK 34mm (10) 1 $2.38
CLMB25/B MOUNTING BLOCK, QUAD, BLACK 25mm (5) 1 $5.34
Black Lamp Holders
CL-BHO/B BATTEN LAMP HOLDER, BLACK SMALL BASE (10) 1 $2.51
CL-BHO/L-B BATTEN LAMP HOLDER, BLACK LARGE BASE (10) 1 $4.23
CL-BH1/B BATTEN LAMP HOLDER, BLACK WITH FASTENING PLUGS & SCREWS (10) 1 $2.78
Links and Fuse Holders
CLHRC100 FUSE HOLDER, 100AMP, 500V HRC, FRONT ENTRY 1 $13.80
CLNL5 NEUTRAL LINK 5 POLE BLACK (20) 1 $4.92
CLNL7 NEUTRAL LINK 7 POLE BLACK (20) 1 $5.08
CLNL8 NEUTRAL LINK 8 POLE BLACK (10) 1 $5.98
CLNL10 NEUTRAL LINK 10 POLE BLACK (10) 1 $7.19
CLNL12 NEUTRAL LINK 12 POLE BLACK (10) 1 $7.46
CLNL14 NEUTRAL LINK 14 POLE BLACK (10) 1 $8.15
CLAL5 ACTIVE LINK 5 POLE RED (10) 1 $4.92
CLAL7 ACTIVE LINK 7 POLE RED (20) 1 $5.08
CLAL8 ACTIVE LINK 8 POLE RED (10) 1 $5.76
CLAL10 ACTIVE LINK 10 POLE RED (10) 1 $6.60
CLAL12 ACTIVE LINK 12 POLE RED (10) 1 $6.61
CLAL14 ACTIVE LINK 14 POLE RED (10) 1 $8.73
CLWL8 NEUTRAL LINK 8 POLE WHITE (10) 1 $5.98
CLWL10 NEUTRAL LINK 10 POLE WHITE (10) 1 $7.19
CLWL12 NEUTRAL LINK 12 POLE WHITE (10) 1 $8.56
CLWL14 NEUTRAL LINK 14 POLE WHITE (10) 1 $8.15
Mechanisms
CLFDM450/M MECHANISM, FAN CONTROL 450W 1 $20.00
CLDM450/M MECHANISM, DIMMER LIGHT CONTROL TRAIL & LEADING EDGE 450W 1 $20.00
CL-TVF MECHANISM, PAY TV CONNECTION F TYPE 1 $2.86

Doug Smith Spares - Electrical Products 9 of 11
Prices exclude GST
DSS Part Number Description
Pack
Qty
Trade Price
CLCJ2 SCREW CONNECTORS, DOUBLE [50] IN JAR 50 $15.74
Electrical Brackets
CLMOO1 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm HORIZONTAL WITH NAILS (25) 1 $0.74
CLMO11 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm VERTICAL WITH NAILS 1 $0.78
CLMOO5 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.0mm VERTICAL WITH NAILS (25) 1 $0.70
CLMOO6 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm HORIZONTAL WITH NAILS (25) 1 $0.70
CLMOO2 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm HORIZONTAL (25) 1 $0.66
CLMOO3 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm FLAT HORIZONTAL (25) 1 $0.66
CLMOO7 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.0mm VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL (25) 1 $0.76
CLMO10 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.0mm VERTICAL&HORIZONTAL, SQUARE 1 $0.70
CLMOO8 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 0.8mm WALLBOARD, C CLIP (25) 1 $0.44
CLMOO8-S BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 0.8mm W/BOARD C CLIP SLIM (25) 1 $1.06
CLMOO4 BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm PLASTER (25) 1 $0.76
CLMOO4-S BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm SLIM SWITCH PLASTER (25) 1 $1.77
CLMOO4-H BRACKET, SWITCH MOUNTING 1.2mm PLASTER WITH COVER (25) 1 $1.00
Conduit Saddles
CLMOO9/16 CONDUIT SADDLE HALF, 16mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.16
CLMOO9/20 CONDUIT SADDLE HALF, 20mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.21
CLMOO9/25 CONDUIT SADDLE HALF, 25mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.24
CLMOO9/32 CONDUIT SADDLE HALF, 32mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.27
CLMOO9/40 CONDUIT SADDLE HALF, 40mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.32
CLMOO9/50 CONDUIT SADDLE HALF, 50mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.48
CLMO12/16 CONDUIT SADDLE FULL, 16mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.16
CLMO12/20 CONDUIT SADDLE FULL, 20mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.21
CLMO12/25 CONDUIT SADDLE FULL, 25mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.24
CLMO12/32 CONDUIT SADDLE FULL, 32mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.27
CLMO12/40 CONDUIT SADDLE FULL, 40mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.32
CLMO12/50 CONDUIT SADDLE FULL, 50mm PACK OF (50) 50 $0.48
Enclosures
CLSE/1P SURFACE DIN RAIL ENCLOSURE, 1 POLE 1 $2.93
CLSE/2P SURFACE DIN RAIL ENCLOSURE, 2 POLE 1 $3.48
CLSE/4P SURFACE DIN RAIL ENCLOSURE, 4 POLE 1 $5.27
CLSE/8P SURFACE DIN RAIL ENCLOSURE, 8 POLE 1 $13.37
CLSE/12P SURFACE DIN RAIL ENCLOSURE, 12 POLE 1 $19.32
CLSE/18P SURFACE DIN RAIL ENCLOSURE, 18 POLE 1 $28.23
CLTSMO4/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 4 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $13.77
CLTSMO6/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 6 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $19.85
CLTSMO8/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 8 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $22.82
CLTSM12/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 12 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $30.79
CLTSM18/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 18 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $43.93
CLTSM24/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 24 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $65.60
CLTSM36/S DISTRIBUTION BOARD, SURFACE 36 POLE, LID, LINKS, LOCKABLE 1 $91.60
Miniature DIN Mounted Circuit Breakers
CLC2/1P-10 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 10A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-16 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 16A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-20 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 20A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-25 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 25A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-32 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 32A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-40 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 40A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-50 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 50A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/1P-63 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 1 POLE (MCB) 6KA 63A DIN (12) 1 $3.68
CLC2/2P-10 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 10A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/2P-16 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 16A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/2P-20 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 20A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/2P-25 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 25A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/2P-32 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 32A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
Doug Smith Spares - Electrical Products 10 of 11
Prices exclude GST
DSS Part Number Description
Pack
Qty
Trade Price
CLC2/2P-40 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 40A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/2P-50 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 50A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/2P-63 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 2POLE (MCB) 6KA, 63A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC2/3P-10 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 10A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-16 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 16A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-20 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 20A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-25 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 25A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-32 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 32A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-40 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 40A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-50 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 50A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
CLC2/3P-63 MINIATURE CIRCUITBREAKER 3POLE (MCB) 6KA, 63A, DIN (4) 1 $15.23
Miniature DIN Mounted RCDs and RCBOs
CLC9-10 RCBO, 1 POLE, 4.5KA, 10A, DIN RESIDUAL CB W/OL PROT (6) 1 $36.88
CLC9-16 RCBO, 1 POLE, 4.5KA, 16A, DIN RESIDUAL CB W/OL PROT (6) 1 $36.88
CLC9-20 RCBO, 1 POLE, 4.5KA, 20A, DIN RESIDUAL CB W/OL PROT (6) 1 $36.88
CLL5/2P-40 RCD, 2 POLE, 6KA, 40A, DIN RESIDUAL CURRENT DEVICE 1 $26.04
CLL5/2P-63 RCD, 2 POLE, 6KA, 63A, DIN RESIDUAL CURRENT DEVICE 1 $27.00
Miniature DIN Mounted Main Switches
CLC1/1P-63 MAIN SWITCH, 1 POLE, 63A, DIN (12) 1 $3.44
CLC1/1P-80 MAIN SWITCH, 1 POLE, 80A, DIN (12) 1 $3.44
CLC1/1P-100 MAIN SWITCH, 1 POLE, 100A, DIN (12) 1 $3.44
CLC1/2P-63 MAIN SWITCH, 2 POLE, 63A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC1/2P-80 MAIN SWITCH, 2 POLE, 80A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC1/2P-100 MAIN SWITCH, 2 POLE, 100A, DIN (6) 1 $10.58
CLC1/3P-63 MAIN SWITCH, 3 POLE, 63A, DIN (4) 1 $14.99
CLC1/3P-80 MAIN SWITCH, 3 POLE, 80A, DIN (4) 1 $14.99
CLC1/3P-100 MAIN SWITCH, 3 POLE, 100A, DIN (4) 1 $14.99
Industrial Plugs, Switches and Sockets
CLP410 PLUG, STRAIGHT, INDUSTRIAL IP66, 10A 4 PIN      1 $38.57
CLP420 PLUG, STRAIGHT, INDUSTRIAL IP66, 20A 4 PIN 1 $39.29
CLP432 PLUG, STRAIGHT, INDUSTRIAL IP66, 32A 4 PIN 1 $42.38

CLSO440 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 40A 4 PIN 1 $36.75
CLSO450 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 50A 4 PIN 1 $37.46
CLSO510 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 10A 5 PIN 1 $36.41
CLSO520 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 20A 5 PIN 1 $36.75
CLSO532 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 32A 5 PIN 1 $37.12
CLSO540 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 40A 5 PIN 1 $37.54
CLSO550 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 50A 5 PIN 1 $38.31
CLSO310 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 10A 3 PIN 1 $33.18
CLSO315 SOCKET OUTLET, INDUSTRIAL, IP66 15A 3 PIN 1 $33.18
Solar Products
CLWPIS/4P ISOLATOR, DC, 1000V, 4 POLE, 32A ROTARY SWITCH 1 $79.00
CLWPISL/4P ISOLATOR, DC, 1000V, 4 POLE, 32A ROTARY SWITCH, LARGE CASE 1 $89.00
CLDCNPO4/1000V CIRCUIT BREAKER, DC, 1000V, 4POLE 20A, NON POLARISED 1 $55.00
CLDCNPO2/500V CIRCUIT BREAKER, DC, 500V, 2 POLE 20A, NON POLARISED 1 $35.00
CL-SLK/M SOLAR SAFETY LABEL KIT MULTI STATE 1 $19.00
CLCT-300 CABLE TIE, S/STEEL, 300mm, [100] 100 $50.00
CLMC4/C CABLE CONNECTORS, MC4 [2] SOLAR 2 $6.35
CL-EL EARTH LUG, S/STEEL, SOLAR 1 $6.98